
Bethanchok Rural Municipality
Office of Rural Municipal Executive

Dhungkharka, Kavrepalanchowk
Bagmati Province

Invitation for Sealed Quotation

Bethanchok Rural Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal Executive, Dhungkharka Kavre invites online electronic bids 
only from Nepalese eligible bidders for the following bids under sealed quotation procedures.

S.
N.

Contract 
Identification 

No:-
Name of Contract

Estimated Amount 
(Including VAT, PS 
and Contingencies 

Nrs)

Bid 
Submission 

Last Date  & 
Time

Bid 
Opening 
Last Date 
& Time

Bid 
Security 

(Nrs)
Remarks

1.
BRM/80/81/ 
WORKS/24

Salandu Khola River 
Training Works

18,70,746.31
2081/01/24

12:00
2081/01/24

13:00
47,000.00 SQ

2.
BRM/80/81/ 
WORKS/25

Todke Chapdanda 
Tawari Bhugdeu Road, 

Bethanchok-6
10,39,511.08

2081/01/24
12:00

2081/01/24
13:00

26,000.00 SQ

3.
BRM/80/81/ 
WORKS/26

Dahal Bhyanjyang 
Golgaun Bhugdeu 
Medamshu Road 

Bethanchok 6

9,73,961.11
2081/01/24

12:00
2081/01/24

13:00
25,000.00 SQ

4.
BRM/80/81/ 
WORKS/27

Bahunbesi Narayansthan 
Irrigation Project 

Bethanchok 6 Bhugdeu 
Kavre

8,71,173.67
2081/01/24

12:00
2081/01/24

13:00
21,000.00 SQ

1. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information at the office of Bethanchok Rural Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal 
Executive, Dhungkharka Kavrepalanchowk. 

2. Bidder may download the bidding document for e-submission from PPMO's website. Bidder should deposit the cost of 
bidding document Rs 1,000 for Bids in the Rajaswa (Revenue) account as specified below and the scanned copy (pdf 
format) of the bank deposit voucher shall be uploaded by the bidder at the time of submission of bids.

 Name of bank: Global IME Bank Ltd, Name of office: Bethanchowk Rural Municipality, Account Number: 
12204010000005, Account Name: GA. 1. 1. AANTARIK RAJASWO KHATA BETHANCHOWK, Reveune Head No: 
14229 

3. Sealed Quotation must be valid for a period of 45 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security 
amounting to a minimum of as mentioned in above table which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of 
the bid. 

Chief Administrative Officer

Date of publication: 2081/01/09


