

Bethanchok Rural Municipality Office of Rural Municipal Executive

Dhungkharka, Kavrepalanchowk Bagmati Province

Invitation for Sealed Quotation

Date of publication: 2081/01/09

Bethanchok Rural Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal Executive, Dhungkharka Kavre invites online electronic bids only from Nepalese eligible bidders for the following bids under sealed quotation procedures.

S. N.	Contract Identification No:-	Name of Contract	Estimated Amount (Including VAT, PS and Contingencies Nrs)	Bid Submission Last Date & Time	Bid Opening Last Date & Time	Bid Security (Nrs)	Remarks
1.	BRM/80/81/ WORKS/24	Salandu Khola River Training Works	18,70,746.31	2081/01/24 12:00	2081/01/24 13:00	47,000.00	SQ
2.	BRM/80/81/ WORKS/25	Todke Chapdanda Tawari Bhugdeu Road, Bethanchok-6	10,39,511.08	2081/01/24 12:00	2081/01/24 13:00	26,000.00	SQ
3.	BRM/80/81/ WORKS/26	Dahal Bhyanjyang Golgaun Bhugdeu Medamshu Road Bethanchok 6	9,73,961.11	2081/01/24 12:00	2081/01/24 13:00	25,000.00	SQ
4.	BRM/80/81/ WORKS/27	Bahunbesi Narayansthan Irrigation Project Bethanchok 6 Bhugdeu Kavre	8,71,173.67	2081/01/24 12:00	2081/01/24 13:00	21,000.00	SQ

- 1. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information at the office of Bethanchok Rural Municipality, Office of Rural Municipal Executive, Dhungkharka Kavrepalanchowk.
- 2. Bidder may download the bidding document for e-submission from PPMO's website. Bidder should deposit the cost of bidding document Rs 1,000 for Bids in the Rajaswa (Revenue) account as specified below and the scanned copy (pdf format) of the bank deposit voucher shall be uploaded by the bidder at the time of submission of bids.
 - Name of bank: Global IME Bank Ltd, Name of office: Bethanchowk Rural Municipality, Account Number: 12204010000005, Account Name: GA. 1. 1. AANTARIK RAJASWO KHATA BETHANCHOWK, Reveune Head No: 14229
- 3. Sealed Quotation must be valid for a period of 45 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security amounting to a minimum of as mentioned in above table which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid.

Chief Administrative Officer